YAKIMA VALLEY

AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

Varsity Girls' North

* Non League Game
Date

*Mon, Jun 2
*Mon, Jun 2
*Mon, Jun 2
*Tue, Jun 3
*Wed, Jun 4
*Thur, Jun 4
*Wed, Jun 4
*Wed, Jun 4
*Thur, Jun 5
Tue, Jun 10
Tue, Jun 10
Wed, Jun 11
Wed, Jun 11
Wed, Jun 11
*Thur, Jun 12
Thur, Jun 12
Thur, Jun 12
Tue, Jun 17
Tue, Jun 17
Wed, Jun 18

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT

1 West Valley
Davis
East Valley
Wapato
Eisenhower

Highland

N o a A~ O DN

Selah (Blue)

Winner

7 North West Valley
1 Davis

3 Eisenhower

6 North Wapato

3 North Eisenhower
7 West Valley

2 North East Valley
1 Davis

5 South Toppenish
3 Eisenhower

1 Davis

7 West Valley

2 East Valley

1 Davis

4 North Highland

7 West Valley

2 East Valley

7 West Valley

6 Wapato

3 Eisenhower

47
45
43
69
32
43
45
64
52
48
57
50
42
47
54
45
49
52
45
37

Win

N N A OO O

Loss

—

a o A b~ DN

Less Points Scored

7 South Zillah

2 East Valley

6 Wapato

6 South White Swan |
7 South Zillah

5 Selah (Blue)

3 South Naches

4 Highland

5 North Selah (Blue)
4 Highland

6 Wapato

3 Eisenhower

4 Highland

5 Selah (Blue)

5 South Toppenish
6 Wapato

5 Selah (Blue)

2 East Valley

3 Eisenhower

5 Selah (Blue)

36
32
35
34
31
27
34
39
47
38
52
42
40
27
40
36
25
50
43
29



Wed, Jun 18
Wed, Jun 18
Thur, Jun 19
Mon, Jun 23
Tue, Jun 24
Wed, Jun 25
Thur, Jun 26
Mon, Jun 30
Mon, Jun 30
Tue, Jul 1
Wed, July 2

Players
Liz Coon

7 West Valley
2 East Valley
6 Wapato

4 Highland

1 Davis

1 Davis

5 Selah (Blue)
1 Davis

7 West Valley
2 East Valley
7 West Valley

CHAMPIONS

Gretchen Heinzen
Raquel Martinez

Teresa Borton

West Valley

Players
Stephanie Jones

44
61
53
48
48
50
52
48
50
57
44

Andria Hillman

Jocelyn Martinez
Angela Taggart

1 Davis

6 Wapato

5 Selah (Blue)
6 Wapato

2 East Valley

4 Highland

4 Highland

3 Eisenhower
4 Highland

3 Eisenhower

5 Selah (Blue)

Players
Angela Farina
Erin Jackson
Dacia Murillo

Missy Stevenson

42
25
17
41
46
40
47
36
48
33
27



